Landesmeisterschaft Mixed 2023

05.02.2023 Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer
Finalrunde

Platz Team

-

Rose, Stefanie & Krempin, Alexander
1. BC Rostock

Krempin, Alexander
Rose, Stefanie

N

Burmeister, Florentine & Polkow, Ralf
1. BC Rostock

Polkow, Ralf

Burmeister, Florentine

w

Zirr, Franziska & Riess, André
BC Schwerin

Zirr, Franziska

Riess, André

4 Backhaus, Reingard & Haecker, Martin
BC Schwerin&1. BC Rostock

Haecker, Martin
Backhaus, Reingard

(3]

Wilde, Franziska & Lange, Ronny
Schweriner BV&1. BC Rostock
Lange, Ronny

Wilde, Franziska

6 Poblenz, Katja & Steffen, Dirk
1. BC Rostock&BC Schwerin
Poblenz, Katja
Steffen, Dirk

~

Laabs, Christine & Kréplien, David

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

ESV Turbine Rostock&BC Pinschoner Rostock

Kroplien, David
Laabs, Christine

-]

Poblenz, Maike & Poblenz, Uwe
1. BC Rostock&BC Schwerin

Poblenz, Maike
Poblenz, Uwe

©

Zolondek, Theresa & Wasow, Sven
1. Stralsunder BC

Wasow, Sven
Zolondek, Theresa

10 PraB, Juliane & Zolondek, Christian
1. Stralsunder BC

Zolondek, Christian
PraB, Juliane

1

-

Moller, Jessie & Schuch, Daniel
BC Schwerin

Schuch, Daniel
Méller, Jessie

12 Wedmann, Helgrit & Linde, René
BC Schwerin&1. BC Rostock

Linde, René
Wedmann, Helgrit

13 Altermann, Christin & Evert, Alexander
Schweriner BV

Evert, Alexander
Altermann, Christin

14 Rohde, Claudia & Koérnicke, UIf
1. BC Rostock&BC Pinschoner Rostock
Kornicke, UIf
Rohde, Claudia

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1299/ 6
1213/ 6

2512/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1230/ 6
1.082/ 6

2312/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1218/ 6
1187/ 6

2405/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1231/ 6
1.003/ 6

2234/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1209/ 6
1078/ 6

2.287 1 12

Pins /Sp.
1208/ 6
1197 /1 6

2405/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1364/ 6
1014/ 6

2378/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1178/ 6
1112/ 6

2290 / 12

Pins /Sp.

1230/ 6
1.058/ 6

2.288 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1205/ 6
1108/ 6

2313/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1259/ 6
1.086 / 6

2.345/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1216/ 6
1.058 / 6

22741 12

Pins /Sp.

1127/ 6
1.083/ 6

2210/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.096 / 6
887/ 6

1.983 / 12

Schnitt

216,5
202,1

209,3

Schnitt

205,0
180,3

192,6

Schnitt

203,0
197,8

200,4

Schnitt

2051
167,1

186,1

Schnitt

201,5
179,6

190,5

Schnitt

201,3
199,5

200,4

Schnitt

227,3
169,0

198,1

Schnitt

196,3
185,3

190,8

Schnitt

205,0
176,3

190,6

Schnitt

200,8
184,6

192,7

Schnitt

209,8
181,0

1954

Schnitt

202,6
176,3

189,5

Schnitt

187,8
180,5

1841

Schnitt

182,6
147,8

165,2

H

249
223

459

HI

245
197

442

HI

236
257

475

HI

243
204

447

HI

279
206

466

HI

225
246

448

HI

257
191

417

HI

225
235

460

HI

253
191

414

HI

224
202

421

HI

247
217

464

HI

234
186

420

HI

237
221

458

HI

213
172

378

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Lv
MVP
1 2
249 237
193 194
442 431
MVP
1 2
211 205
156 196
367 401
MVP
1 2
201 179
217 204
418 383
MVP
1 2
172 243
152 204
324 447
MVP
1 2
193 164
182 157
375 321
MVP
1 2
225 190
205 157
430 347
MVP
1 2
236 257
157 158
393 415
MVP
1 2
181 225
182 235
363 460
MVP
1 2
214 172
191 189
405 361
MVP
1 2
201 202
202 190
403 392
MVP
1 2
247 246
217 162
464 408
MVP
1 2
212 184
181 174
393 358
MVP
1 2
237 199
221 183
458 382
MVP
1 2
209 156
126 172
335 328

187
184

371

245
197

442

190
204

394

202
187

389

279
187

466

212
226

438

220
164

384

192
169

361

253
161

414

196
154

350

228
201

429

184
178

362

165
181

346

148
148

296

Ubertrag

2.713
4

192
216

408
2.644
4

180
184

364
2.495
4

194
160

354
2.516
4

205
169

374
2.434
4

207
187

394
2.310
4

181
185

366
2.295
4

195
191

386
2.320
4

202
184

386
2.310
4

242
160

402
2.280
4

163
193

356
2.230
4

160
150

310

2.292
4

173
160

333

2.254
4

167
152

319

2.380
4

178
158

336

Schnitt
217,711
5 6
198 236
203 223
401 459
206,50
5 6
162 227
189 160
351 387
204,17
5 6
236 218
145 257
381 475
197,92
5 6
237 172
132 159
369 331
196,71
5 6
216 150
159 206
375 356
196,46
5 6
198 202
178 246
376 448
194,71
5 6
232 224
185 159
417 383
192,08
5 6
180 198
170 172
350 370
191,58
5 6
160 189
181 176
341 365
191,38
5 6
219 224
202 167
421 391
190,63
5 6
183 195
172 184
355 379
190,25
5 6
229 234
179 186
408 420
186,00
5 6
184 175
172 174
356 349
181,79
5 6
213 192
165 118
378 310

Spiele
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Pins
5.225

4.956

4.900

4.750

4.721

4.715

4.673

4.610

4.598

4.593

4.575

4.566

4.464

4.363



